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201704030001
12020

04/03/2017
03:46:46

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

FAIRCHILD
COLE

Instr
#:20151201000
410100

201704030001
12030

04/03/2017
03:46:47

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BOLES TODD Instr
#:20160620000
212910

201704030001
12090

04/03/2017
03:46:53

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

HUBBARD
JESSICA

Instr
#:20160922000
345970

201704030001
12070

04/03/2017
03:46:51

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

HAND ERIC Instr
#:20151112000
391980

201704140001
27210

04/14/2017
10:50:00

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

THOMAS
BROOKLYN

201704140001
27220

04/14/2017
10:50:01

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

ALEXANDER
CHRISTINA

201704140001
27180

04/14/2017
10:49:57

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNDERWOOD
APRIL

201704140001
27190

04/14/2017
10:49:58

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

TAYLOR
TERRY

201704140001
27230

04/14/2017
10:50:02

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

ALEXANDER
CHRISTINA

201704190001
32370

04/19/2017
11:11:04

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BRASHER
JIMMY

201704240001
40070

04/24/2017
03:23:50

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

POWELL
JAMES

201704240001
40080

04/24/2017
03:23:51

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HUDSON
BRYANT

201704060001
16450

04/06/2017
10:30:13

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

LEE CODY

201704030001
12000

04/03/2017
03:46:44

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

GEE DERRION Instr
#:20160421000
131100



201704030001
11990

04/03/2017
03:46:43

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

JOYNER
BRIANN

Instr
#:20160712000
240830

201704030001
12010

04/03/2017
03:46:45

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

GEE DERRION Instr
#:20160316000
084790

201704030001
11980

04/03/2017
03:46:42

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

JOYNER
BRIANN

Instr
#:20160819000
298620

201704030001
12040

04/03/2017
03:46:48

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

LOWERY
JUDY

Instr
#:20160826000
308690

201704030001
12050

04/03/2017
03:46:49

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

LOWERY
JUDY

Instr
#:20160815000
290400

201704030001
12080

04/03/2017
03:46:52

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

FINCHER
ARLON

Instr
#:20161017000
380830

201704030001
12060

04/03/2017
03:46:50

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

LOWERY
JUDY

Instr
#:20160726000
260430

201704050001
15390

04/05/2017
10:36:55

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

ROBBINS
JERRY

201704050001
15400

04/05/2017
10:36:56

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HICKS JANE

201704120001
23590

04/12/2017
10:41:27

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

THORSON
DARLENE

201704180001
31390

04/18/2017
02:02:05

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

MULLINS
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20160330000
101610

201704180001
31400

04/18/2017
02:02:06

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

MULLINS
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20151216000
428890

201704180001
31410

04/18/2017
02:02:07

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

MULLINS
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20160119000
017890

201704180001
31430

04/18/2017
02:02:09

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

MULLINS
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20160920000
342420

201704180001
31420

04/18/2017
02:02:08

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

PARENTE
LUIS

Instr
#:20160411000
118050

201704180001
31440

04/18/2017
02:02:10

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

ENFINGER
GENORA

Instr
#:20160122000
022860


